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Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for October 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win

San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 19:55 Rhossili Down 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 77.23
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 31st 16:55 The King's 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 78.23
Chelmsford Steed
(A.W)
Single 31st 14:50 Stratford |Goldslinger 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 73.73
Single 30th 18:10 Kempton|Roman Spinner 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 74.73
(A.W)
Single 30th 15:40 Between The 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 75.73
Fakenham Waters
Single 30th 15:00 Taunton |Malangen 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 76.73
Single 29th 19:45 Snow Ocean 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 77.73
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 14:35 Catterick |Kensington Art 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 73.73
Single 29th 13:45 Carnspindle 15.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 74.73
Chepstow
Single 28th 14:00 Wexford |Crazyheart 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 75.73
Single 27th 13:50 Aintree |Theatre Guide 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 76.73
Single 26th 16:10 Kelso Treshnish 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 77.73
Single 26th 15:55 Newbury |Separate 5.50 1.00 Not Available - 78.73
Single 26th 14:15 Know No Limits 8.50 1.00 Not Available 78.73
Doncaster
Single 26th 13:45 Troubador 4.33 1.00 Not Available - 78.73
Doncaster
Single 25th 18:15 Dundalk |Not Now Zeb 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 78.73
(A.W)
Single 25th 15:45 Dinons 4.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 79.73
Cheltenham
Single 24th 16:15 Ludlow |Damut I'm Out 7.00 1.00 Carried Out - -1.00 80.73
Single 24th 15:30 Carlisle |Donna's 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 81.73
Delight
Single 23rd 17:25 Warning Light 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 82.73
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 14:40 Fontwell |Fortunate 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 83.73
George
Single 22nd 20:30 Kempton [Trailboss 11.00 1.00 Win 1 7.50 84.73
(A.W)
Single 21st 17:20 Our Little Pony 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 77.23
Pontefract
Single 21st 14:20 Magna Moralia 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 63.23
Pontefract
Single 20th 14:30 Robeam 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 64.23
Sedgefield
Single 19th 16:15 Ffos Las |Le Prezien 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 56.73
Single 19th 14:50 Catterick |Case Key 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 57.73
Single 18th 19:55 Casanova 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 58.73
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 18:35 Onassis 4.50 1.00 Win 1 2.80 59.73
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:15 Uttoxeter|Diablo De 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 56.93
Rouhet
Single 17th 15:25 Carlisle |Never Up 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 54.18
Single 17th 14:10 Ban Shoof 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 55.18

\Wincanton
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 16th 20:25 Bond Angel 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 56.18
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 16th 19:55 Mongolia 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.28 49.18
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 16th 15:50 Bath Land Of Winter 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 44.9

Single 16th 15:20 Bath Sapa Inca 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 45.9

Single 15th 16:15 Beechwood 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 41.4
Musselburgh  |Jude

Single 15th 14:00 Hereford |Cougar Kid 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 36.4

Single 14th 19:25 Anna Of 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 37.4
\Wolverhampto |Sussex
n (A.W)

Single 14th 17:55 Rushcutters 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 38.4
\Wolverhampto (Bay
n (A.W)

Single 13th 14:00 Shambra 8.00 1.00 Not Available - 394
Goodwood

Single 12th 17:25 Awsaaf 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 39.4
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 12th 15:05 Hexham |Misfits 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 40.4

Single 12th 14:10 Nordano 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 41.4
Chepstow

Single 11th 19:15 Dundalk |Effernock Fizz 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 35.9
(A.W)

Single 11th 16:10 Trueshan 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 36.9
Newmarket

Single 10th 19:45 Poeta 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28.9
Southwell Brasileiro
(A.W)

Single 10th 14:45 Oathkeeper 5.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 29.9
\Worcester

Single 9th 15:30 Rudy Lewis 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 30.9
Nottingham

Single 9th 14:25 King Carney 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 31.9
Nottingham

Single 8th 19:40 Seaquinn 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.9
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 8th 17:10 Taste The 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 23.9
Chelmsford Nectar
(A.W)

Single 7th 17:00 Grazeon Roy 6.00 1.00 Not Available - 17.9
Pontefract

Single 7th 15:40 Windsor |Crystal King 7.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 17.9

Single 5th 20:00 Lapidary 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 17:30 Heatherdown 8.50 1.00 Non-runner - 19.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 15:40 Ascot Cape Byron 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 19.9

Single 5th 14:50 Eshaasy 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 17.65
Newmarket

Single 5th 13:45 Redcar |Embolden 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 18.65

Single 4th 18:00 Seven 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.65
Southwell Emirates
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:25 Fontwell |Doing Fine 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 11.65

Single 3rd 19:30 Buckingham 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 6.15
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 14:10 Lingfield |Hexagon 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.15
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:10 Damut I'm Out 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.15
Huntingdon

Single 1st 17:20 Ayr Iconic Code 8.00 1.00 Win 1 6.65 9.15




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 1st 17:10 Kempton |Gold Club 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 25
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:50 Ayr Addis Ababa 4.50 1.00 Win 3.50 3.5

Single 1st 16:20 Ayr Redarna 6.50 1.00 Non-runner 0

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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